
Project 

Start Date

MM/DD/YYYY

Project 

Completion 

Date
MM/DD/YYYY

Previous 

Balance

SGR 99313

Previous 

Balance

SGR 99314

2019-20  

SGR Costs

99313

2019-20 

SGR Costs

99314

Total 

SGR Costs

99313

Total 

SGR Costs

99314

Total

Other SB1 

Costs
Please Identify 

Program in 

Notes

Total

STA 

Costs - 
Not 

Including 

SGR

Total 

All Other 

Funds

Congressional Senate Assembly

1 City of Santa Rosa

Preventive Maintenance 

of Fixed-Route fleet

Assist in the 

preventive 

maintenance of the 

fixed-route fleet which 

consists of 32 buses. 

Performing preventive 

maintenance on the 

buses in a timely 

manner enables Santa 

Rosa CityBus to 

provide relaible 

service to our 

customers.
Rolling Stock/Fleet Maintenance Fair/Adequate 07/01/2019 06/30/2020 Santa Rosa Sonoma -$     -$      -$      26,061$     -$     26,061$     -$     -$     723,939$  750,000$      2, 5 2 10

2 -$     

3 -$     

4 -$     

5 -$     

6 -$     

7 -$     

8 -$     

9 -$     

10 -$     

11 -$     

12 -$     

13 -$     

14 -$     

15 -$     

16 -$     

17 -$     

18 -$     

19 -$     

20 -$     

21 -$     

22 -$     

23 -$     

24 -$     

25 -$     

26 -$     

27 -$     

28 -$     

29 -$     

30 -$     

31 -$     

32 -$     

33 -$     

34 -$     

35 -$     

36 -$     

37 -$     

38 -$     

39 -$     

40 -$     

Project Funding

Notes, 

Comments, 

Additional 

Information

Project Dates

Project 

Location

City

Current 

Condition of 

Asset
Dropdown 

Selection

Useful Life

If 

applicable 
In Years

Legislative Districts

Total 

Project 

Costs
Auto Populated

State of Good Repair Project Information

SGR Costs

Project 

Location 

County

Estimate of Unexpended 18/19 

Funds
Non-SGR Costs

#

Project Title
Project Titles must match if 

appearing on more than one 

list.

Max 75 Characters

Project Description
Max 300 Characters

Asset Type
Dropdown Selection

Project Category
Dropdown Selection

Sub-Recipient
If applicable

EXHIBIT A


