EXHIBIT A

	State of Good Repair Project Information												Project Funding												
d								Estimate of Une	expended 18/19		rrojectrunung					Legislative Districts									
		Project Title Project Titles must match if appearing on more than one list. Max 75 Characters	Project Description Max 300 Characters	Asset Type Dropdown Selection	Project Category Dropdown Selection	Current Condition of Asset Dropdown Selection	Useful Life If applicable In Years	Project Dates			Fui			SGR Costs			Non-SGR Costs							Notes,	
# 5	Sub-Recipient If applicable							Project Start Date	Project Completion Date MM/DD/YYYY	Project Location City	Project Location County	Previous Balance SGR 99313	Previous Balance SGR 99314	2019-20 SGR Costs 99313	2019-20 SGR Costs 99314	Total SGR Costs 99313	Total SGR Costs 99314	Total Other SB1 Costs Please Identify Program in Notes	Total STA Costs - Not Including SGR	<u>Total</u> All Other Funds	Total Project Costs Auto Populated	Project Costs	Senate	Assembly	Comments, Additional Information
1 C	ty of Santa Rosa		Assist in the preventive maintenance of the fixed-route fleet which consists of 32 buses. Performing preventive maintenance on the buses in a timely manner enables Santa Rosa CityBus to provide relaible service to our customers.	Rolling Stock/Fleet	Maintenance	Fair/Adequate		07/01/2019	06/30/2020	Santa Rosa	Sonoma	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 26,061	\$ -	\$ 26,061	\$ -	\$ -		\$ 750,000 \$ -	2,5	2	10	
3																					\$ -				
4																					\$ -				
6																					\$ - \$ -				
7																					\$ -				
8																					\$ - \$ -				
10																					\$ -				
11 12																					\$ -				
13																					\$ -				
14																					\$ - \$ -				
14 15 16 17																					\$ -				
17																					\$ - \$ -				
19																					\$ -				
20																					\$ -				
22																					\$ -				
18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 32 33																					\$ - \$ -				
25																					\$ -				
26																					\$ -				
28																					\$ -				
29 30																					\$ -				
31																					\$ -				
32																					\$ - \$ -				
34																					\$ -				
35 36 37																					\$ - \$ -				
37																					\$ -				
38																					\$ -				
39 40																					\$ - \$ -				